
Jogadores 1ª Prova 2ª Prova 3ª Prova 4ª Prova Pontos

Rui Vaz de Castro 15 15 15 15 60

Hugo Espírito Santo 0 15 15 10 40

Paulo Marques 10 6 8 12 36

António Gomes 8 6 8 6 28

Francisco Gomes 12 2 4 8 26

Mário Filipe 0 10 10 0 20

Pedro Geraldo 8 8 0 0 16

Helena Costa 4 1 1 2 8

José Martins 0 0 1 4 5

Carlos Silva 0 2 0 0 2

Claude Luo 0 2 0 0 2

Ilídio Oliveira 0 0 2 0 2

Jogadores 1ª Prova 2ª Prova 3ª Prova 4ª Prova Pontos

Hugo Espírito Santo 15 15 15 15 60

Carlos Silva 8 10 12 4 34

Pedro Geraldo 4 10 6 12 32

António Gomes 1 12 6 10 29

Francisco Gomes 1 10 8 8 27

Paulo Marques 6 10 16

Rui Vaz de Castro 12 0 12

José Martins 2 2 2 6 12

Mário Filipe 10 0 10

Francisco Gouveia 0 4 1 5

Helena Costa 1 1 1 3

Pedro Botijo 0 1 1

Tito Sousa 1 1 1

Taça Pedro & Inês

Inverno

Primavera



Jogadores 1ª Prova 2ª Prova 3ª Prova 4ª Prova Pontos

Hugo Espírito Santo 15 15 15 45

Mário Filipe 12 12 12 36

Paulo Marques 4 8 12 24

Pedro Geraldo 6 12 2 20

Carlos Silva 10 2 6 18

Rui Vaz de Castro 8 1 6 15

Francisco Gomes 4 1 8 13

José Martins 6 2 8

Pedro Botijo 6 1 7

António Gomes 4 1 5

Helena Costa 1 1 1 3

Miguel Silva 1 1 2

Ilídio Oliveira 1 1

João António F. M. Santos 1 1

Tito Sousa 1 1

Francisco Gouveia 0

0

Verão


